Wild Discovery

Seychelles

5 Nights

October - December 2018

Summary

Be charmed into this exquisite slice of coastal life,
where lush palms and tropical forests bloom and
glorious beach abound. Enjoy the untouched and
unspoiled beauty of Seychelles. Enjoy your stay at
one of these hotels with spectacular views of the
Indian Ocean and native Takamaka trees.

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Seychelles (economy class)
Round trip transfer: airport-hotel-airport
5-night accommodation at hotels

Meal: daily breakfast

Overview

Dates: October — December 2018

Interest: Honeymooners
Level of Comfort: 5/5

Minimum # of passengers:
Maximum # of passengers:

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes

Fuel surcharge

Visa fees

Travel insurance

All other expenses

DIP surcharge $ 5/ticket
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Wild Discovery

Starting price per person in $US
Hotel Period

Kempinski Resort 5* 01/10/18-31/10/18
01/11/18-18/12/18

Banyan Tree 5* 08/10/18-31/10/18
01/11/18-20/12/18

e Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

Flight Schedule

From To Flight No
Beirut Dubai EK 956
Dubai Seychelles EK 707
Seychelles Dubai EK 706
Dubai Beirut EK 953

Room Type

Hill View Room
Hill View Room

Ocean View Pool Villa
Ocean View Pool Villa

Departure
02:05
08:55
08:15
15:10

Double

2839
2797

5219
4579

Arrival
07:05
13:35
12:45
18:15

Payment facilities available with CFC
This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels,
flights and tours proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed
to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.
CODE: SE- HON19-SEYCHELLES
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